2 850.00$   Mobile Home Park
3 375.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
4 850.00$   Mobile Home Park
5 850.00$   Mobile Home Park
6 850.00$   Mobile Home Park
7 850.00$   Mobile Home Park
8 375.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
9 850.00$   Mobile Home Park

10 350.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
11 850.00$   Mobile Home Park
12 850.00$   Mobile Home Park

Monthly 8,275.00$
Yearly 99,300.00$

Rent Roll

Overton Rent Roll   |   Overton Trailer Park 9

O
verton Trailer Park | Financial Analysis

O
VE

R
TO

N
 T

R
AI

LE
R

 P
AR

K

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Overton Trailer Park 11

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $99,600 $102,588

Effective Gross Income $99,600 $102,588

Less Expenses $24,360 24.45% $24,360 23.74%

Net Operating Income $75,240 $78,228

Annual Debt Service $39,386 $39,386

Cash flow $35,854 $38,842

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.91 1.99

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $4,200 $350 $4,200 $350

Insurance $680 $57 $680 $57

Management Fee $4,980 $415 $4,980 $415

Repairs & Maintenance $1,000 $83 $1,000 $83

Water / Sewer $12,000 $1,000 $12,000 $1,000

Landscaping $1,200 $100 $1,200 $100

Other Expenses $300 $25 $300 $25

Total Operating Expense $24,360 $2,030 $24,360 $2,030

Annual Debt Service $39,386 $39,386

% of EGI 24.45% 23.74%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Overton Trailer Park 12

GLOBAL
Offering Price $699,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water / Sewer 1.50%
Landscaping 1.50%
Other Expenses 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $174,750
Loan Amount $524,250
Interest Rate 5.70%
Annual Debt Service $39,386
Loan to Value 75%